
Sr. No. Name Address Taluka

1

AHIR VISHAL 

VRAJLAL

SHIVNAGAR VADI , OPP. 

SIDHESHEWAR TADAV, 

OUT OF GANGA GATE, 

ANJAR,370110,8238191919

ANJAR

2
AHIR VISHAL 

VRAJLAL

ANJAR ANJAR

3

ANJARIYA 

SIKHAKUMARI 

DURGESHBHAI

328-A, VIJAY NAGAR, 

ANJAR

ANJAR

4

AUDICHYA RAMJI 

RAJABHAI

SAHARA GRAM, 

BHIMASAR, ANJAR, 370240

ANJAR

5

BAKUTRA SHAMJI 

VALJI

BAKUTRA VALJI KANI, 

HOUSE 7,AHIR VAS, 

MADHAV NAGAR, NANI 

KHEDOI, ANJAR

ANJAR

6
BHATT MAUSMI 

ANADKUMAR

SINUGRA, ANJAR, 

9825852579

ANJAR

7

CHAIYA NILESH 

NARAN

CHAIYA NARANBHAI, 74, 

RADHEKRISHNA MANDIR, 

AHIR VAS, RAMPAR

ANJAR

8

CHAUHAN 

KRIPALSINH 

BALUBHA

1,CHITRKUT SOCIETY-2, 

ANJAR-9, ANJAR, 370110

ANJAR

9

CHAUHAN MITESH 

JAYSUKHBHAI

CHAKI SERI, SINUGRA, 

ANJAR, 9825852579

ANJAR

10
DAIYA SHIVANGI 

JAISINGBHAI

69, PRABHU KRUPA 

SOCIETY, ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

11

DANGAR HITESH 

BIJALBHAI

MUKTIDHAM, NR. 

SANSHKAR 

TEMPLE,ANJAR,370110,991

3838887

ANJAR

12

DANGAR HITESH 

BIJALBHAI

MUKTIDHAM, NR. 

SANSHKAR 

TEMPLE,ANJAR,370110,  

9913838887

ANJAR

13
DAVE VIBHUTI 

SURESHBHAI

SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

NAGAR, ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

14

DUDHAIYA 

PRATIK 

DINESHBHAI

108, MAHADEV NAGAR, 

ANJAR

ANJAR
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15

GAJJAR DHWANI 

DINESHBHAI

100, ROTARY NAGAR, VD 

ROAD, ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

16

GOSWAMI 

BHAVIKPURI 

DHARMENDRAPUR

I

144-148,9,BILESWAR 

NAGAR,ANJAR 

ANJAR

17

GOSWAMI LALITA 

DINESHGIRI

E-124,KPT 

COLONY,GOPALPURI,BHI

MASAR ANJAR

ANJAR

18

GOSWAMI LALITA 

DINESHGIRI

E-124,KPT 

COLONY,GOPALPURI,BHI

MASAR ANJAR

ANJAR

19

GOSWAMI MITESH 

ZAVERGAR

95,JANMOTRI SOCIETY, 

ANJAR

ANJAR

20

GURJAR NISHA

RAJUBHAI

36, DEV NAGAR,

ANJAR.

370110

8980504049

ANJAR

21

GUSAI 

MITESHPURI 

BHAGVANPURI

47, DABADA ROAD, 

KAILASNAGAR,ANJAR,370

110,9879696698

ANJAR

22

GUSAI SANDIPGIRI 

GULABGIRI

54-B, BILESHWAR NAGAR, 

ANJAR, 9825852579

ANJAR

23

GUSAI URAVASHI 

BALMUKUNDBHAI

GADHADIVARO VAS, JUNI 

DUDHAI, ANJAR

ANJAR

24

HUMBAL 

HAMIRBHAI 

JIVABHAI

196, JUNUGAM TATHA 

VADI VISTAR, RABARI-

KAMDI-AHIR, MODSAR, 

ANJAR,9712297772

ANJAR

25
HUMBAL PRAVIN 

PACHANBHAI

90, AHIRVAS, TUNA, 

ANJAR,8530911931

ANJAR

26
HUMBAL VIJAY 

MENAND

AHIRVAS TUNA, VIRA, 

KUTCH,370110

ANJAR

27

JADEJA 

BHUPENDRASINH 

BALAVANTSINH

82,CITRKUT SOCIETY,3/A, 

ANJAR, 8238191919

ANJAR

28

JADEJA 

HARPALSINH 

MAHENDRASINH

PLOT NO 109, CHITRKUT 

SOCIETY-3/A ANJAR, 

8238191919

ANJAR

29

JADEJA RAVIRAJ 

DILAVARSINH

95-A SHIVSAKTI 

SOCIETY,ANJAR,370110,99

79714397

ANJAR



30

JADEJA 

SATYARAJSINH 

SUKHDEVSINH

161,DARBARGADH 

TEKRAOWALOWAS, 

KHEDOI-2, ANJAR 

ANJAR

31

JADEJA 

SHAKTISINH 

ANIRUDDHASINH

SITARAM SHERI, MOTI 

KHEDOI, ANJAR,370130, 

9978449280

ANJAR

32

JADEJA 

SIDDHARAJSINH 

ANIRUDDHASINH

PATEL VAS UGAMNIO, 

MOTI KHEDOI, 

ANJAR,370130,9978449280

ANJAR

33

JADEJA 

URVAJILSINH

BHARATSINH

55, KHETARPAL

NAGAR, ANJAR. 370110

9574555599

ANJAR

34

JADEJA 

VIRBHADRASINH 

BHAVSANGJI 

89 DARBAR VAS, 

UGAMNO,KHEDOI,370130,

9978449280 

ANJAR

35
JARU BHARAT 

BHAI VALJIBHAI

VADI VISTAR, 

KHAMBHARA-2,ANJAR

ANJAR

36
JARU BHARAT 

BHAI VALJIBHAI

VADI VISTAR, 

KHAMBHARA-2,ANJAR

ANJAR

37

JARU 

VINODKUMAR 

ARAJAN

AHIR VAS, SAHARA 

GRAM, BHIMASAR, 

ANJAR,9979980151

ANJAR

38

JHALA 

JAYRAJSINH 

MAKHUBHA

41, CHIRKUT SOCIETY,-3A, 

ANJAR, 8238191919

ANJAR

39
JOSHI KHUSHALI

MAHESHKUMAR

56, GAYATRI SOCIETY,

ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

40

JOSHI SHITAL 

JENTILAL

58, SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

NAGAR, NEW ANJAR, 

9913838887

ANJAR

41

KENIA MEDHA 

NEMJI

C/O JENIA HOSPITAL, 

STATION ROAD, ANJAR, 

9586566707

ANJAR

42

KEVAR JAFAR 

HUSEN 

NEAR BUS STATION, VIL- 

VALA, ANJAR, 9687752534

ANJAR

43

KHAMBHLA 

VINOD 

NARANBHAI

RABARI FALIYU, SAHA 

GRAM, BHIMASAR. 

ANJAR

44

KHANDOR JINAL 

KIRTIBHAI

PLOT-1,AJEPAR NAGAR-

1,NEAR JESAL TORAL 

MANDIR,ANJAR

ANJAR

45

KHANDOR JINAL 

KIRTIBHAI

PLOT-1,AJEPAR NAGAR-

1,NEAR JESAL TORAL 

MANDIR,ANJAR

ANJAR



46

KODRANI RAKSHA 

RAJENDRA

GANDHI FALIYA, 

MACHHIPITH, ANJAR. 

370110. 

ANJAR

47

KOLI HARESH 

SIVABHAI

243,MOMAY NAGAR, NAVI 

ANJAR, JUPADAMA, 

ANJAR-10 

ANJAR,370110,9978449280

ANJAR

48

KOTECHA 

ZANKHANA 

MAHESHBHAI

86/A, RAM NAGAR, 

ANJAR. 370110. 

ANJAR

49

LIMANI ANKIT 

DINESHBHAI

50, PATELWAS UGAMNO, 

KHEDOI-4, KHEDOI,370130, 

ANJAR,9978449280

ANJAR

50

LONCHA 

MANISHBHAI 

BHOORABHAI

2-105, HASTKALA NAGAR, 

KOTDA, ANJAR

ANJAR

51
MAJETHIYA KIRTI 

PARSOTAM

RATANPURA WARD NO5, 

ANJAR, 9825830729

ANJAR

52
MARAND RAMJI 

SAMATBHAI

CHANDRANI,KUTCH, 

370020

ANJAR

53
MATA MUKESH 

SAMJIBHAI

VIL HIRAPAR, 

ANJAR,,9727556810

ANJAR

54
MATA SAHDEV 

VALABHAI

VIL- RATNAL, 

ANJAR,7878383400

ANJAR

55

MATA SHANBHU 

KANJI

289,JUNAGAM, SATAPAR, 

ANJAR, 370105

ANJAR

56

MOTA SATISH 

NARANBHAI

NEAR RAILWAY 

CROSSING, RATANAL, 

ANJAR, 9913504822

ANJAR

57

PADALIYA 

DEVANSHI 

ARVINDBHAI

10 KARMCHARI SOCIETY-

2, ANJAR 12, 370110

ANJAR

58

PADHIYAR ALPA

JIVRAMBHAI

PLOT 86, KHETAL PAR

NAGAR 1, ANJAR.

370110

9726373414

ANJAR

59
PANDYA GUNJAN

BHARATBHAI

PLOT 20, VIJAY NAGAR,

ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

60

PARMAR DIPALEE

PRABHULAL

30, GAYATRI SOCIETY,

ANJAR.

9426452998

ANJAR

61

PATEL NIDHI 

DILIPBHAI

PRABHU KRUPA SOCIETY, 

BEHIND NEW VEGETABLE 

MARKET, ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR



62

PRASAD GEETA 

BAIJNATH

23, BHUJ BAYPASS ROAD, 

GULAB MILL, KRUSHAN 

NAGAR-1, ANJAR

ANJAR

63

RANA 

JAYDEEPSINH

CHANDRASINH

83, GANGOTRI

SOCIETY, ANJAR.

370110

ANJAR

64

RANA 

PRAHALADSINH

CHANDRASINH

GANGOTRI SOCIETY,

PLOT 1, ANJAR.

370110

9978896666

ANJAR

65

RAVAL POOJA 

DINESHBHAI

RAMNAGAR SOCIETY, 

NEAR BHARESWAR 

MANDIR PASE, ANJAR

ANJAR

66

RAVAL RAJDEEP 

ASHVINKUMAR

GUJARAT HOUSING BORD 

NO-146,NEW ANJAR, 

8980504049

ANJAR

67

RAVAL SUNIL 

THAKRSINH

NEAR RABARI VAS, 

CHANDRANI, 9016511112  

ANJAR

68
SHAH VINIT 

HITESH

129, CHAMPAK NAGAR, 

ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

69

SORATHIYA 

SEEMA JAYANT

PLOT 1/A, OM NIVAS, 

NAGALPAR ROAD, VIJAY 

NAGAR, 

ANJAR,9099006468

ANJAR

70

SUTHAR MANOJ 

NARANBHAI

C/685- RABARIVAS, VIL- 

BHIMASAR, ANJAR, 

9727556810

ANJAR

71

TANK KRUPALI 

JAYNTILAL

KANDA STREET, 

SINUGRA, ANJAR, 

9825852579

ANJAR

72

TANK MILLAN 

MANANBHAI

280, BANK SERI, SINUGRA-

2, ANJAR, 9825852579

ANJAR

73

THACKER MILAN 

RAMNIKLAL

82, HOSPITAL ROAD, 

YOGESHWAR NAGAR-1, 

ANJAR,9825630729

ANJAR

74

THACKER 

RUCHITA 

BHAGVANJI

PLOT NO:6, PARIYAVADI, 

ANJAR

ANJAR

75
UDWANI PUJA 

BHARATBHAI

11, SADLANI FALIYA, 

ANJAR. 370110. 

ANJAR

76
VADHER BHUMI 

BIPINBHAI

CHAKI SERI, SINUGRA, 

ANJAR

ANJAR

77

VARCHAND 

BHARAT

BHAGUBHAI

AT RATNAL, TALUKA –

ANJAR. 370105

9727666650

ANJAR



78

VARU KINJAL

DEEPAKBHAI

KHETARPAL NAGAR 3,

NEAR KHETARPAL 

TEMPLE, ANJAR. 370110

ANJAR

79

VASIAYA 

VANRAJSINH 

CHETAN BHAI

HOUSE NO:2, TALUKA 

PANCHAYAT STAFF 

QUARTERS, ANJAR

ANJAR



Reg No Challan No

955

1417

1046

1013

1018

544

1398

692

548

1054

1465

1477

1001

786
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1049

1406

1467

1478

937

432

938

611

1309

941

1565

1266

782

481

834



736

784

942

334

848

1468

1479

1251

595

430

1319

1149

1551

986

1456

1470



1156

935

1205

946

1331

510

1328

1424

1017

1010

1442

1020

427

436

424

975



553

323

421

1193

558

1536

984

1228

446

620

555

768

1195

1216

623

374



331

1035


